
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2018 - 2019

9/25/2018

Mr. Jim Cobb Admin 5011 jimcobb@tntech.edu Perm.
Mr. Charlie Macke Admin 5016 cmacke@tntech.edu Perm.
Dir. Tony Nelson Admin 5081 tnelson@tntech.edu Perm.
Ms. Sarah DiFurio (ex officio) Admin 5041 sdifurio@tntech.edu Perm.
Ms. Delayne Miller Admin 5041 dlmiller@tnteh.edu Perm.
Dr. Tania Datta Faculty 5033 tdatta@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Tracy Meggs City Rep. tmeggs@cookeville-tn.gov 2020
Dr. Joseph Asante Faculty 5062 jasante@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Tammy Boles Faculty 5152 tboles@tntech.edu 2020

Ms. Clair Craig Student ccraig42@students.tntech.edu 2019

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Sam Masters (Interim)
Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt
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